
Summer 2024 Wednesday Bank 1 Bank 2 Bank 3 Bank 4 Bank 5

May 22, 2024 Week 2 Week 3

DATA SHEET Team Individual Team Individual Team Individual Team Individual Team Individual Team Individual Team Individual
Shooter/Division 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd16 ydhdcphdcp16 yd16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp

NEED TO BANK B4 NIGHT

NEW Used Banks Used Banks Used Banks Used Banks Used Banks

TEAM 1 1
AJ ZABADNE - CAPT - 1 24 21 24 21 20 21 20 20 14 24 23 20 23
NOBU - 1 22 24 22 15 15 NEED TO BANK 21 23 23 22 25 23 19 19
M@ SEBESTA - 1 24 24 24 19 17 23 21 23 22 24 24 17 21
TONG - 1 24 25 21 16 18 22 21 24 23 24 24 21 20
BRENTO CLARISSIAN - 1 22 21 23 20 21 23 23 22 22 NEED TO BANK 21 24 18 20 25 24 17 20

TEAM 2   2

EARLINGTON kastle - 2 - capt 25 24 24 19 22 25 25 24 24 24 24 23 22
KIMMOTHY KASTLE - 2 21 22 23 19 21 21 18 20 19 17 21 17 15
PAT MCMAYHEM - PRES -2 26 25 24 23 22 23 24 23 17 23 21 21 23
TURN N BYRNE - 2 24 22 25 20 19 24 25 20 17 20 22 19 18 24 25 22 20
RYAN BUCKEROO - 2 25 23 25 19 21 21 25 24 17 25 23 22 17

TEAM 3 3
ROLLIN WILLABY - CAPT - 3 21 22 23 20 21 23 21 19 21 22 23 20 22
JOHN GOLDEN - 3 21 22 17 20 20 18 20 19 18 23 24 23 23
BILLY VAN HEUSEN - 3 24 24 23 22 19 25 24 23 24 24 22 23 22
STEVE BEGGS - 3 23 23 22 20 24 23 24 17 17 23 22 20 24 18 23 19 16
ERIC MANUEL - 3 23 21 19 20 18 NEED TO BANK 24 20 18 22 21 19 20 18

TEAM 4 4
WAYNE ROBINSON - CAPT - 4 21 18 8 9 10 18 17 15 15 19 21 16 16 18 8 9 10
DRAKE ROBINSON - 4 21 21 22 14 20 24 20 21 20 23 20 21 17 19 23 22 21 21 22 14 20
JEROME BEUTEL - 4 21 18 14 15 12 20 17 18 17 15 20 17 18

CJ BEUTEL - 4 21 20 16 8 16 NEED TO BANK 15 16 16 16 11 12 13 12

ED POWERS - 4 22 20 24 19 21 25 22 19 20 NEED TO BANK 20 24 19 21 22 18 22 19
TEAM 5   5

ED ARAMIANTS - CAPT - 5 21 25 25 23 23 24 22 22 24 24 24 20 20 22 22 24 20
SHAWN MORRIS - 5 21 22 23 16 20 24 22 18 25 NEED TO BANK 25 23 22 23 25 22 17 19
GREG HOLROYD - 5 21 10 14 16 14 15 15 15 17 17 14 19 14 16 17 14 18
MARK MEDLYN - 5 21 16 12 21 19 16 17 21 19 17 20 14 20 16 12 21 19
TROY NELSON - 5 21 22 24 21 24 25 24 20 17 23 25 20 16 NEED TO BANK 22 24 21 24 25 21 20 20

TEAM 6   6
LOREN KOHLER - CAPT - 6 24 22 24 21 22 25 21 24 19 25 23 22 22 23 24 20 18 22 24 21 22 25 21 24 19
BRIAN STIYLIN' STILES - 6 21 21 19 22 16 22 23 18 18 22 24 17 22
ED CLEARY - 6 21 23 18 20 19 23 19 16 22 17 16 6 14 23 18 20 19
DEWEY SCHLAG - 6 23 21 22 15 20 22 22 23 21 25 23 15 17
CLAIR FORLAND - 6 24 21 23 18 20 NEED TO BANK 20 21 21 21 20 21 14 16

TEAM 7   7
ALEX ACERRA - CAPT -7 21 22 24 18 16 17 22 20 18 20 22 18 16
CODY MCCELLA - 7 21 19 22 15 15 NEED TO BANK 17 17 14 19 15 18 18 17
JUANCHO PISTOLAS - 7 21 23 21 17 16 19 21 20 22 17 21 17 13
ZACHARY ANGELILLO - 7 21 19 22 15 16 NEED TO BANK 21 22 21 15 24 22 20 21
TOMMY POESCHL - 7 21 14 18 19 15 NEED TO BANK 14 18 19 15 11 10 12 12

TEAM 8  8
BRIAN KIBLER - CAPT - 8 24 23 21 17 12 24 22 19 21 24 22 19 20
RICHARD KIBLER - 8 20 20 21 20 18 21 20 20 14 20 21 17 17
RICK RODRIGUEZ - 8 21 18 16 4 12 NEED TO BANK 16 16 17 23 19 19 18 18
VINCENT SALDIVER - 8 21 18 17 9 15 NEED TO BANK B4 NIGHT 17 20 15 20 18 17 9 15
CLAYTON HALSEY - 8 21 13 11 10 6 NEED TO BANK 17 17 13 13 13 14 14 12

7/23/2024 4 banks max USED for money awards
Out of the money NEED BANK extra banks that must be Paid for F

League Dog = League avG LESS 2 BIRDS
Team Dog = TEAM AVG LESS 2 BIRDS Team Average less 2 League Ave Score S 18.90 19.46 19.28 18.77

Individual Dog =  INDIVIDUAL AVG LESS 2 BIRD Individual Average less 2

22-May-24

5-Jun-2429-May-24



Summer 2024 Wednesday
May 22, 2024

DATA SHEET
Shooter/Division

TEAM 1
AJ ZABADNE - CAPT - 1
NOBU - 1
M@ SEBESTA - 1
TONG - 1
BRENTO CLARISSIAN - 1

TEAM 2   

EARLINGTON kastle - 2 - capt
KIMMOTHY KASTLE - 2
PAT MCMAYHEM - PRES -2
TURN N BYRNE - 2
RYAN BUCKEROO - 2

TEAM 3
ROLLIN WILLABY - CAPT - 3
JOHN GOLDEN - 3
BILLY VAN HEUSEN - 3
STEVE BEGGS - 3
ERIC MANUEL - 3

TEAM 4
WAYNE ROBINSON - CAPT - 4
DRAKE ROBINSON - 4
JEROME BEUTEL - 4

CJ BEUTEL - 4

ED POWERS - 4
TEAM 5   

ED ARAMIANTS - CAPT - 5
SHAWN MORRIS - 5
GREG HOLROYD - 5
MARK MEDLYN - 5
TROY NELSON - 5

TEAM 6   
LOREN KOHLER - CAPT - 6
BRIAN STIYLIN' STILES - 6
ED CLEARY - 6
DEWEY SCHLAG - 6
CLAIR FORLAND - 6

TEAM 7   
ALEX ACERRA - CAPT -7
CODY MCCELLA - 7
JUANCHO PISTOLAS - 7
ZACHARY ANGELILLO - 7
TOMMY POESCHL - 7

TEAM 8  
BRIAN KIBLER - CAPT - 8
RICHARD KIBLER - 8
RICK RODRIGUEZ - 8
VINCENT SALDIVER - 8
CLAYTON HALSEY - 8

7/23/2024
Out of the money

League Dog = League avG LESS 2 BIRDS
Team Dog = TEAM AVG LESS 2 BIRDS

Individual Dog =  INDIVIDUAL AVG LESS 2 BIRD

Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8

Team Individual Team Individual Team Individual Team Individual Team Individual
16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp 16 yd 16 yd hdcp hdcp

23 24 20 20 24 22 25 21 23 24 21 22 25 24 15 14 24 25 22 22
24 22 15 15 21 21 16 13 20 25 15 18 24 25 22 21 21 24 19 15
20 24 22 24 22 23 21 23 23 25 20 16 23 22 18 21 25 24 16 15
25 22 23 21 21 23 18 19 23 25 18 24 22 23 18 18 22 25 21 23
21 23 20 21 21 21 19 18 23 23 22 22 22 23 20 17 23 24 21 22

23 24 23 21 24 24 24 21 25 24 21 23 25 25 21 21 25 25 24 24
20 22 19 18 15 18 16 19 14 20 17 23 20 18 15 19 20 20 21 22
24 24 23 18 24 25 24 21 21 25 24 21 23 24 20 19 23 24 22 22
25 25 20 23 23 25 20 21 25 23 22 24 22 25 20 19 25 25 21 19
25 24 21 22 22 24 23 23 24 25 19 24 25 24 24 20 23 25 20 23

22 22 22 19 23 22 19 19 22 22 21 22 22 23 20 17 24 24 20 18
22 20 24 20 22 17 18 17 24 18 22 21 23 20 16 21 23 19 17 17
24 20 15 21 20 24 20 15 22 25 22 21 23 25 23 23 25 25 24 25
22 25 17 20 20 22 18 19 24 24 21 22 25 25 22 23 24 21 18 23
22 23 19 19 21 18 21 19 20 22 22 23 24 24 19 15 19 21 19 15

19 19 20 13 18 18 20 19 17 19 21 17 19 19 16 19 22 18 15 20
23 23 17 17 24 20 21 20 20 21 21 18 22 23 17 15 20 24 18 20
14 19 16 14 20 16 14 10 18 11 7 14 17 19 20 14 15 14 11 15

20 16 8 16 15.33 14.67 12.3 14.67 20 22 13 17 18.75 18.75 16.00 15.00 15 16 14 18

24 22 18 18 19 19 18 18 21 25 21 14 25 22 19 20 21 25 19 23

20 24 22 24 25 25 23 23 23 23 24 25 24 24 21 22 23 25 23 25
22 23 16 20 24 22 18 25 23 23 20 19 20 23 18 23 21 23 20 23
10 14 16 14 13 11 17 15 18 18 14 14 21 18 18 23 18 11 17 10
14 17 23 23 16 21 16 20 24 23 21 19 22 22 17 15 22 23 22 19
25 24 20 17 23 25 20 16 25 24 24 24 25 25 13 17 24 24 18 22

25 23 22 22 17 23 23 22 23 23 25 21 23 24 20 23 25 25 21 21
23 22 20 21 24 22 18 21 24 25 22 23 18 21 18 22 25 22 21 19
16 22 20 15 19 18 22 19 20 23 18 21 20 20 18 16 25 18 16 16
23 23 18 20 19 20 17 19 24 25 24 23 22 23 21 23 24 23 23 23
19 19 16.00 16.67 21 23 18 20 18.00 19.00 15.25 16.42 18.75 20.00 17.25 19.00 22.75 20.00 18.25 17.75

23 21 16 17 24 22 19 23 24 24 21 22 23 22 19 19 22 22 20 19
22 22 17 16 19 19 19 18 19 22 15 15 21 23 19 17 23 21 15 20
24 23 19 19 18 22 19 9 21 21 18 20 24 24 14 15 21 23 22 18
21 23 17 18 19 20 18 22 21 23 17 19 25 24 21 16 19 22 15 16
21 23 19 20 22 20 21 20 14 18 19 15 22 17 16 18 16 18 20 18

24 21 19 21 20 20 21 20 22 19 22 22 21 24 20 18 21 22 21 21
23 22 20 19 20 18 19 21 23 18 21 19 22 23 20 17 25 22 18 18
18 22 18 14 15 18 17 14 18 16 4 12 20 21 15 17 10 16 19 15
21 19 22 23 20 21 19 22 18 23 20 18 18.25 18.00 15.25 15.50 23 20 16 15
11 19 14 13 13 18 14 17 13 11 10 6 18 12 14 18 13 13 14 16

19.72 20.28 20.78 21.15 19.62 19.38 21.64 22.28 20.51 20.56 20.10

19.72 20.28 18.78 19.15 19.64 20.28 20.51 20.56 20.10 20.08

 no score = 0 Too many banks-DONE

26-Jun-2412-Jun-24 19-Jun-24 3-Jul-24 17-Jul-24


